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SERVING THE CLASS

SHANDEZ
RESTAURANT



SHANDEZ 
RESTAURANT

SOUP
Single  Family

349      949

Cream Of 
Chicken
& Mushrooms

95-A Soup

Roasted 
Tomato Soup

Hot & Sour 
Soup

399      999

399      999

349      949

SALAD

Fattoush

Pan Asian Relish

Greek Salad With Peppers

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
(Shandez Special)

A Variety Of Green Salads.

Greek Mountain Oregano Dressed In Olive Oil With Additions 
Of Green Bell Pepper 

Organic Lettuce And Fresh Greens With Grilled Chicken, 
Croutons Topped With Cheese And Our Chef’s Special Dressing.

399

249

499

599

Mixed Salad With Sumac, Mint And Toasted 
Lebanese Bread IN A Pomegranate Vinaigrette Dressing. 



Penne Arrabiata                             
Penne Pasta Tossed In Roasted Tomato Sauce with

Grilled Chicken Topped With Mozzarella Cheese.

Fettuccine With Chicken Pasta

699

699

699

PASTA

APPETIZER

Peri Peri Grill House

Dynamite Prawns

Fish & Chips

Honey Glazed Wings

499

699

999

599

Char-Grilled Chicken Wings Slicked With Peri Peri Sauce

Light Battered Crispy Fried Prawns Served With Dynamite Sauce

Breaded Fried Fish Served With Tarter Sauce & Chips

Chicken Wings Mildly Seasoned With Honey, Ginger , 
Chilli Sauce & Soya Sauce.

Buffalo Wings
Chicken Wings Tossed In Cayenne Pepper Sauce. 

499

Chicken Crunch
Fried Chicken Fingers Served With Honey Mustard Sauce.

399

Coated Fries 399

Penne With Smoke Chicken

Fettuccine Pasta With Chicken Tossed In Creamy 

Cheese Sauce Topped Parmesan Cheese.

Penne Pasta With Smoked Chicken Tossed In 

Smoked Garlic Creamy Cheese Sauce.



Half   Full
2899Arabian Lahm Mandi

Baked Chicken Seasoned With Special In House Sauce 
Served With Arabic Rice, Dry Fruits & Shatta Sauce. 

A Portion Of Oven Baked Lamb Served With 
Arabic Rice,Dry Fruits & Shatta Sauce. 

4799

Dajaj Mandi 1199 2299

2699Shandez Mutton Ribs
Grilled Mutton Ribs  Marinated With In House
Sauces Served With Garlic Sauce.

24999Lamb Quzzi
Whole Stuffed Lamb Marinated With In House Sauces
Served With Arabic Rice, Roasted Nuts & Grilled Vegetables.
( 24 Hours Required To Serve Lamb Quzzi) 

BBQ SPECIAL

BRICK OVEN SPECIAL

Beef Behari Boti

Dhaga Kabab

Spicy Infused Beef Served With Chatni. 
899

Char-coal Flame Grill Beef Kabab Served with Mint Sauce.
899

LIVE FROM THE GRILL
Chullu Kabab 1699
Charcoal Minced Lamb Kabab Served With Saffron Rice & Vegetable 
Garnish

Combination of Mutton & Chicken Minced Enriched with Nuts
Turkish Kabab

Shandez Kabab Bil Dajaj             999
Minced Chicken Kababs Served With Sauce And Battered Fries.

Shish Taouk                                  799
Marinated Chicken Breast, Prepared On The Charcoal 
(With Our Freshly Prepared Garlic Sauce)

Chicken Malai Boti 799
Marinated Creamy Chicken With Melt-In-Mouth Texture, 
Prepared On the Charcoal (Served With BBQ Sauce)  

Chicken Shashlik 799
Marinated Chicken Cubes Cooked To Perfection, With A Side 
Of Brown Rice And BBQ Sauce.
Chicken Tikka                                 399
Spice Infused Chicken Served With Chutni

1299

Shandez Special Mixed Grill
5499Mutton Ribs, Chullu Kabab, Shish Taouk, 

Behari Botti, Chicken Kabab, Peri-Peri Wings Portion 
of Rice With Sauce

Small    Large
2999

Peri Peri` Grilled Chicken    
(Mild/Medium/Hot/Garlic) 
Marinated Chicken With Peri Peri Spices Served With Coated Potatoes.

 Half   Full
1599899



MUTTON SELECTION

Half    Full

MUTTON BALOCHI
KARAHI

MUTTON SHANWARI
KARAHI

MUTTON MAKHNI
KARAHI

1499 2799

1499 2799

1599 2999

CHICKEN SELECTION

CHICKEN MAKHNI 999

CHICKEN JHATPAT 899

CHICKEN POCKET
BIRYANI

799

Half     Full

ACHARI CHICKEN 
KARAHI

CHICKEN BALOCHI
KARAHI

1299  2499

1299  2999



BEEF STEAK WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

BEEF STEAK WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE

BEEF STEAK WITH BEARNAISE SAUCE

CLASSIC AMERICAN STEAK

CARNE ASADA 

FRENCH ONION STEAK

SHANDEZ TOWER STEAK

1399

1399

1499

1499

1499

1499

1599

Grilled Fillet Of Beef With Caramalised Onions & Mushrooms Topped With A 

Sunny Side UP Egg.

Beef Fillet With A Side Of Taco’s Bedded With Freshly Prepared Pico Degallo 

Topped With Marinara Sauce.

Premium Grilled Steak With A Drizzle Of Our Buttery Tarragon Sauce.

Grilled Beef Fillet Topped With Pepper Sauce, Sweet Onion and Cheese.

Steak Broiled With Perfect Seasoning , Smothered In A Mushroom Sauce.

A Match Made In Heaven! Fillet Of Beef Grilled with Brined Peppercorn’s Drizzled.

Grilled Beef Fillet Topped With Bearnaise Sauce.



TARRAGON CHICKEN

MUSHROOM CHICKEN

MOROCCAN CHICKEN

JALAPENO CHICKEN

FRENCH ONION CHICKEN

TWIN DECK CHICKEN

PEPPER CHICKEN

999

999

999

1099

1099

1099

999

(Served With Relevant Sauce, Saute Vegetables & Choice of Baked 
Potato or Mash Potatoes) 

(Served With Relevant Sauce, Saute Vegetables & Choice of Baked 
Potato or Mash Potatoes) 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

STUFFED CHICKEN

999

1099

Crumbed Chicken Breast dressed with Parmesan Sauce On A Bed Of Fettuccine
Pasta topped with Fresh Basil.

Dredged chicken stuffed with mushroom & cheese served with Sides.



Yang Chow Fried Rice
Green Peas, Diced Carrots, Scrambled Egg And Omelette With 
Diced Chicken, Shrimp And Beef.

Fried  (Vegetable / Egg / Chicken)                Rice
Your Favorite Stir Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan
Colorful Veggies With Chicken Strips, Cooked In Schezwan Sauce.

Chicken Manchurian                         
Manchurian Wok-fried Chicken Cubes, Cooked To Perfection
In Our Homemade Sauce.

Kung Pao Chicken                            
Chicken Marinated In Our Signature Sweet-sour-salty Kung Pao Sauce

Thai Chicken Cashew Nuts               
Roasted Cashews With Chicken Breast Strips, Fresh Vegetables 
Mixed In Nam-plaa Sauce.

Beef Chilli Dry                                   
Stir-fried Beef Tenderloins Marinated In Soya Chili Sauce. 

Chicken with Oyster Sauce               
Marinate Slices Of Chicken Breast Pan-fry With  Chunks Of 
Red Pepper And Savory Sauce

Mangolian Beef 
Tender Beef With A Crispy Seared Egde Tossed In A Savory
 Asian-Style Sauce.

999

699

799

899

899

899

799

999

999



MIX NAAN BASKET

ROGHNI NAAN

KHAMERI NAAN

KANDARI NAAN

KALWANJI NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

ROTI

199

79

49

99

99

99

29



Mint Margarita   l  249

Zombie  l  299

Mango Lemonade  l  249

Pina Colada  l  329

So� Drink (Tin Pack)  l  119

Fresh Lime  l  149

S�ll Water Bo�le (Small)  l  119

S�ll Water Bo�le (Large)  l  119

Iced Tea  l  249

Cold Coffee  l  399



HERB INFUSED TEA (KETTLE)

MIXED TEA

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTEE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO  SINGLE

ESPRESSO DOUBLE

299

149

329

329

249

249

299

SKILLET BROWNIE WITH

KASATA CRUNCH

CREAM BRULEE

MOLTEN LAVA

SHANDEZ SPECIAL 

CRUNCH KULFI 

 ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM

499

459

399

349

299

299
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