

 $\textcircled{1}92(300) \ 0575454, +92(300) \ 0567128$ (shandez.isb)



#### **SOUP**

	Single	Family
Hot & Sour Soup	349	949
Roasted Tomato Soup	399	999
Cream Of Chicken & Mushrooms	399	999
95-A Soup	349	949



#### **SALAD**

Fattoush	399
Mixed Salad With Sumac, Mint And Toasted	
Lebanese Bread IN A Pomearanate Vinaignette Dressing.	

Pan Asian Relish
A Variety Of Green Salads.

249

Greek Salad With Peppers 499

Greek Mountain Oregano Dressed In Olive Oil With Additions

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad 599 (Shandez Special)

Organic Lettuce And Fresh Greens With Grilled Chicken, Croutons Topped With Cheese And Our Chef's Special Dressing.

Of Green Bell Pepper

#### **PASTA**

#### Penne Arrabiata

699

Penne Pasta Tossed In Roasted Tomato Sauce with Grilled Chicken Topped With Mozzarella Cheese.

#### Fettuccine With Chicken Pasta 69

Fettuccine Pasta With Chicken Tossed In Creamy Cheese Sauce Topped Parmesan Cheese.

#### Penne With Smoke Chicken 699

Penne Pasta With Smoked Chicken Tossed In Smoked Garlic Creamy Cheese Sauce.





#### **APPETIZER**

Peri Peri Grill House Char-Grilled Chicken Wings Slicked With Peri Peri Sauce	499
Honey Glazed Wings Chicken Wings Mildly Seasoned With Honey, Ginger, Chilli Sauce & Soya Sauce.	599
Buffalo Wings Chicken Wings Tossed In Cayenne Pepper Sauce.	499
Chicken Crunch Fried Chicken Fingers Served With Honey Mustard Sauce.	399
<b>Dynamite Prawns</b> Light Battered Crispy Fried Prawns Served With Dynamite So	699 auce
Fish & Chips Breaded Fried Fish Served With Tarter Sauce & Chips	999

399





#### LIVE FROM THE GRILL

1699 Chullu Kabab Charcoal Minced Lamb Kabab Served With Saffron Rice & Vegetable

Turkish Kabab 1299

Combination of Mutton & Chicken Minced Enriched with Nuts

999 Shandez Kabab Bil Dajaj Minced Chicken Kababs Served With Sauce And Battered Fries.

Shish Taouk Marinated Chicken Breast, Prepared On The Charcoal 799

(With Our Freshly Prepared Garlic Sauce)

799 Chicken Malai Boti

Marinated Creamy Chicken With Melt-In-Mouth Texture,

Prepared On the Charcoal (Served With BBQ Sauce)

799 Chicken Shashlik Marinated Chicken Cubes Cooked To Perfection, With A Side

Of Brown Rice And BBQ Sauce.

(Mild/Medium/Hot/Garlic)

399 Chicken Tikka

Spice Infused Chicken Served With Chutni

Small Large

Shandez Special Mixed Grill Mutton Ribs, Chullu Kabab, Shish Taouk, 2999 5499

Behari Botti, Chicken Kabab, Peri-Peri Wings Portion

of Rice With Sauce

Garnish

Full Half Peri Peri` Grilled Chicken 899 1599

Marinated Chicken With Peri Peri Spices Served With Coated Potatoes.

#### **BRICK OVEN SPECIAL**

Half

Arabian Lahm Mandi

2899 4799

2699

899

A Portion Of Oven Baked Lamb Served With Arabic Rice, Dry Fruits & Shatta Sauce.

1199 2299 Dajaj Mandi

Baked Chicken Seasoned With Special In House Sauce Served With Arabic Rice, Dry Fruits & Shatta Sauce.

Shandez Mutton Ribs

Grilled Mutton Ribs Marinated With In House Sauces Served With Garlic Sauce.

Lamb Quzzi 24999

Whole Stuffed Lamb Marinated With In House Sauces Served With Arabic Rice, Roasted Nuts & Grilled Vegetables.

(24 Hours Required To Serve Lamb Quzzi)

#### BBQ SPECIAL

Beef Behari Boti Spicy Infused Beef Served With Chatni.

Dhaga Kabab 899

Char-coal Flame Grill Beef Kabab Served with Mint Sauce.



#### SHANDEZ RESTAURANT PAKISTANI CUISINE



#### **MUTTON SELECTION**

Half Full

MUTTON BALOCHI 1499 2799 KARAHI

MUTTON SHANWARI 1499 2799 KARAHI

MUTTON MAKHNI 1599 2999 KARAHI

#### CHICKEN SELECTION

CHICKEN MAKHNI 999

CHICKEN JHATPAT 899

CHICKEN POCKET 799

**BIRYANI** 

Half Full

ACHARI CHICKEN 1299 2499

KARAHI

CHICKEN BALOCHI 1299 2999

**KARAHI** 





# BEEF STEAK

BEEF STEAK WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE A Match Made In Heaven! Fillet Of Beef Grilled with Brined Peppercorn's Drizzled.	1399
BEEF STEAK WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE Steak Broiled With Perfect Seasoning, Smothered In A Mushroom Sauce.	1399
BEEF STEAK WITH BEARNAISE SAUCE Grilled Beef Fillet Topped With Bearnaise Sauce.	1499
CLASSIC AMERICAN STEAK Grilled Fillet Of Beef With Caramalised Onions & Mushrooms Topped With A	1499
Sunny Side UP Egg.  CARNE ASADA	1499
Beef Fillet With A Side Of Taco's Bedded With Freshly Prepared Pico Degallo  Topped With Marinara Sauce.	
FRENCH ONION STEAK Grilled Beef Fillet Topped With Pepper Sauce, Sweet Onion and Cheese.	1499
SHANDEZ TOWER STEAK	1599

Premium Grilled Steak With A Drizzle Of Our Buttery Tarragon Sauce.



TARRAGON CHICKEN	999
MUSHROOM CHICKEN	999
MOROCCAN CHICKEN	999
JALAPENO CHICKEN	1099
FRENCH ONION CHICKEN	1099
TWIN DECK CHICKEN	1099

#### PAN SEARED CHICKEN

(Served With Relevant Sauce, Saute Vegetables & Choice of Baked Potato or Mash Potatoes)

#### CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

999

999

Crumbed Chicken Breast dressed with Parmesan Sauce On A Bed Of Fettuccine Pasta topped with Fresh Basil.

#### STUFFED CHICKEN

PEPPER CHICKEN

1099

Dredged chicken stuffed with mushroom & cheese served with Sides.



Asian-Style Sauce.

## CHINESE CUISINE



Yang Chow Fried Rice Green Peas, Diced Carrots, Scrambled Egg And Omelette With Diced Chicken, Shrimp And Beef.	999
Fried Rice (Vegetable / Egg / Chicken) Your Favorite Stir Fried Rice	699
Chicken Schezwan Colorful Veggies With Chicken Strips, Cooked In Schezwan Sauce.	799
Chicken Manchurian  Manchurian Wok-fried Chicken Cubes, Cooked To Perfection In Our Homemade Sauce.	899
Kung Pao Chicken Chicken Marinated In Our Signature Sweet-sour-salty Kung Pao Sauce	899
Thai Chicken Cashew Nuts  Roasted Cashews With Chicken Breast Strips, Fresh Vegetables  Mixed In Nam-plaa Sauce.	899
Chicken with Oyster Sauce  Marinate Slices Of Chicken Breast Pan-fry With Chunks Of Red Pepper And Savory Sauce	799
Beef Chilli Dry Stir-fried Beef Tenderloins Marinated In Soya Chili Sauce.	999
Mangolian Beef Tender Beef With A Crispy Seared Egde Tossed In A Savory	999



	MIX NAAN BASKET	199
>	ROCHNI NAAN	79
>	KHAMERI NAAN	49
>	KANDARI NAAN	99
>	KALWANJI NAAN	99
>	GARLIC NAAN	99
>	ROTI	29





#### MOCKTAILS

Mint Margarita | 249

Zombie | 299

Mango Lemonade | 249

Pina Colada | 329

BEVERAGES

Fresh Lime | 149

Still Water Bottle (Small) | 119

Still Water Bottle (Large) | 119

Iced Tea | 249

Cold Coffee | 399

### HOT BEVERAGES

HERB INFUSED TEA (KETTLE)	299
MIXED TEA	149
CAPPUCCINO	329
LATTEE	329
AMERICANO	249
ESPRESSO SINGLE	249
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	299

### DESSERT

SKILLET BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	499
MOLTEN LAVA	459
KASATA CRUNCH	399
CREAM BRULEE	349
SHANDEZ SPECIAL ICE CREAM	299
CRUNCH KULFI	299

